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Nadelhalter
Needle Holders
Porte-aiguilles
Porta-agujas
Port’aghi

1
1

1
1

1
1

Mit TC-Einsatzen 
TC Lined
A mors TC
Con bocas TC
Con morso TC

NEIVERT
24146.13

BAUMGARTNER

24150.12
24150.14

12,5 cm
14,0 cm

24154.12
24154.14

DERF
24120.12
12,5 cm

DERF

24110.12 12 cm 24114.12

1
1

1
1

1
1

24130.13 13 cm

13 cm

24140.13

HALSEY

24134.13 24144.13

COLLIER

12,5 cm
24122.12

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

CRILE-MURRAY

24170.15 15 cm 24174.1524160.15

CRILE-WOOD

24160.18
24160.20

15 cm
18 cm
20 cm

24164.15
24164.18
24164.20

24180.14
24180.16

24180.18

24180.20
24180.24
24180.26
24180.30

14 cm
16 cm
18 cm

20 cm

24 cm
26 cm
30 cm

24184.14
24184.16

24184.18

24184.20
24184.24
24184.26
24184.30

MAYO-HEGAR

24190.16 16 cm

24190.18
24190.20

18 cm
20 cm

24194.16
24194.18
24194.20

MAYO-HEGAR

1
1 1

1
1

1 1
1

1
1 1

1
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Nadelhalter
Needle Holders
Porte-aiguilles
Porta-agujas
Port’aghi

1
1 1

1

1
1

1
1

RYDER cm

13

15
18

20

23
26

31
37

2414.18

24214.20
24214.23
24214.26

24214.31
24214.37

24224.13
24224.15
24224.18

24224.20
24224.23

24224.26

DE BAKEY

24214.15

JAMISON HEANEY

24230.23 23,5 cm 24234.23 24241.21 21 cm 24245.21

27 cm

MASSON

24250.27 24254.27 24250.27 27 cm

WANGENSTEEN

24264.27 24270.27 27 cm 24274.27

WANGENSTEEN

BOZEMANNcm 

20
24

26

24285.20

24285.24
24285.26

1
1

1
1
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Nadelhalter
Needle Holders
Porte-aiguilles
Porta-agujas
Port’aghi

1
1

1
1 1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

18 cm

METZENBAUM
24290.18

ADSON
24292.18
18 cm

JOHNSON
24293.27
27 cm

FINOCHIETTO

24311.20
24311.27 27 cm

20 cm 24315.20
24315.27

Mit TC-Einsatzen 
TC Lined
A mors TC
Con bocas TC
Con morso TC

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

24320.18
24320.26

18 cm
26 cm

24324.18
24324.26

SAROT STRATTE

24330.23 23 cm 24334.23

CRILE
24350.15
15 cm

TOENNIS

24360.18 18 cm 24364.18
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Port’aghi

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

MATHIEUcm

14
17

20

24

24370.14
24370.17

24370.20
24370.24

24374.14
24374.17

24374.20
24374.24

24384.17

24384.20

24380.17

24380.20

24390.14
24390.17

MATHIEUMATHIEU

24394.14
24394.17

HOESEL
24366.25
25 cm

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

OLSEN-HEGAR

24410.14 14 cm
18 cm24410.14

24414.14
24414.18

24424.1724420.17 17 cm

OLSEN-HEGAR GILLIES

24430.16 16 cm 24434.16
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Nadelhalter
Needle Holders
Porte-aiguilles
Porta-agujas
Port’aghi

1
1

GefaB-Chirurgie
Vascular surgery
Chirurgie vasculaire
Cirugia vascular
Chirurgia vascolare 

Mit TC-Einsatzen 
TC Lined
A mors TC
Con bocas TC
Con morso TC

DIETHRICHcm

16

18
20

23
26

24444.18
24444.20

24444.23

24444.26

24444.16

Ophthalmologie
Ophthalmology
Ophtalmologie
Oftalmologia
Oftalmologia

1
1

1
1

1
1

24610.11
11 cm

STEVENS cm STEVENS

13

15

24612.13
24612.15

BOYNTON
24614.12
12 cm

ARRUGA

24620.16 16 cm 24624.16
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Nadelhalter
Needle Holders
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Port’aghi

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

KALT-ARRUGA
24627.14
14 cm

24628.14
24632.14
14 cm

KALT BARRAQUER
24650.10
10 cm

BARRAQUER
24651.10
10 cm

1
1

1
11

1

1
1

BARRAQUER

24661.13 13 cm 24665.13
24674.14
24670.14

CASTROVIEJO

14 cm

14 cm

24671.14
24675.14

CASTROVIEJO

24680.13 13 cm 24684.13
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